Construct!on
of the Code:
Code + Glass + Prof#le =
F!nal product
Code
150
*
F1
A
F1
A
AURORA 2PV4
BATHSCREEN, 1 SLIDING DOOR + 1 FIXED PANEL IN LINE
D#mens#ons Code Glass Prof#le
Actual s#ze
F#xed
panel
Access 1 3 5 A B K
A F1 * Clear Obscure Espr!t pr!nt Wh!te S!lver Chrome
138↔144 68 60 AURORA2PV138-
144↔150 71 63 AURORA2PV144-
150↔156 74 66 AURORA2PV150-
156↔162 77 69 AURORA2PV156-
166↔172 82 74 AURORA2PV166-
176↔182 87 79 AURORA2PV176-
GLASS TYPE
Clear
code 1
Obscure